S E M I C O N D U C T O R
3-458
November 1996
HA-5137, HA-5137A
63MHz, Ultra-Low Noise Precision
Operational Amplifier
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1996

(PDIP, CERDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(BRAND)
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HA3-5137A-5 0 to 75 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
HA7-5137-2 -55 to 125 8 Ld CERDIP F8.3A
HA7-5137-5 0 to 75 8 Ld CERDIP F8.3A
HA7-5137A-2 -55 to 125 8 Ld CERDIP F8.3A
HA7-5137A-5 0 to 75 8 Ld CERDIP F8.3A
HA9P5137-5
(H51375)
0 to 75 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
3nV/ Hz